DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Rec:\$40.00 Total:\$40.00 CARLA YANT 2020-954674

10/16/2020 02:25 PM

Pgs=3

APN# 1022-15-001-07(e) (Must match APN# on document to be Recorded) 00120721202009546740030032

Department of Business and Industry Nevada Housing Division Manufactured Housing

Affidavit of Conversion to Real Property (Tl-110) County of Douglas RECORDING COVER PAGE (Must be Typed or Printed legibly in black ink only. Do Not Print in 1" margins of this document) Above Space for Recorder's Use ONLY TITLE OF DOCUMENT: AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION TO REAL PROPERTY TL-110 (Must match Title on document to be Recorded) Please complete Affirmation Statement below: I, the undersigned, hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does not contain any personal information and/or social security number of any person or persons (Per NRS 239B.030 reruo TITLE Carla M. Yan RECORDING REQUESTED BY: RETURN TO: Name: Carla M. Yant Address: 1297 E. San Bornardino Ave, So. Lake Taker, Co. 96150 Street City State Zip Code MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO: (Applicable to documents transferring real property) Name: Carla M. Yant

Address: 1297 E. San Bornardino Hul, So. Lake Tahol, Ca. 96150

Street City State Zip Code

1 | Page

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY NEVADA HOUSING DIVISION – MANUFACTURED HOUSING

1830 E. College Pkwy, #120, Carson City, Nevada 89706; Phone: 775-684-2940 3300 W. Sahara Ave. #320, Las Vegas, Nevada 89102; Phone: 702-486-4135 Website: housing.nv.gov / Email: titles@housing.nv.gov

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION TO REAL PROPERTY (TL-110)

Applicant Email Address (required):	u Yant	/ carbyanta	2 aolicom					
Applicant Phone Number (required): Hm.	530) 577-0110	1 Cell (\$30)	318-2141					
SECTION 1. DESCRIPTION OF THE STR	_		\ \					
Year: 1980 Manufacturer: Sand	triag	Model: Fleetwood	<u> </u>					
Serial # CAFL AA 35674112		and the second s						
Manufacturer's Certificate of Origin #: 6-		The state of the s	The state of the s					
Physical Location: 3912 Granite W Street			Zip Code					
SECTION 2. DESCRIPTION OF REAL PR	OPERTY (Land)							
Assessor Parcel Number (APN): 10.2.2.	15-001-076	\ \						
Legal Description: Lot 23, Block C, a	s shown on the m	ap of Topiz Ranch E	states, unit No. 4, filed					
the office of the County Recorder:								
35464. Together with all tene	ments, hereditam	ents + appertance	neos.					
SECTION 3. PERSONAL PROPERTY (Ma	anufactured Home)							
Owner/Buyer(s): Coulo M. Yart [Land Must be owned by Owner of the Manufa	E-Mail Addr	ess: <u>Carlaijant & a</u>	zol.com					
Mailing Address: 341297 E. Son Ber	×1.16.	76.						
	Morrain City So. Lakes	E TORGE STATE	ZIP <u>4@130</u> ,					
Current Lienholder (If Any): Mailing Address:		State	7:					
			. Z1p,					
Assessor's Office Manufactured Home Accour		/ /	'-1 NDC 271 244 1 D)					
SECTION 4. <u>LEASED</u> REAL PROPERTY	(LAND) (If Real Proper	y Land is Leased in accordan	ace with NKS 361.244.1.B)					
Land Owner(s):	E-Mail Address:_	/						
Mailing Address:	City	State	_Zip,					
Current Lienholder (If Any):			 					
Mailing Address:	City	State	_Zip,					
SECTION 5. ENFORCEMENT AGENCY I	SSUING PERMIT & C	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUP	PANCY (If Applicable)					
	/							
Enforcement Agency:	Agency Official N	Vame:						
Agency Official's Email:	Phone Number:							
Building Permit No.:	(If Appli	eable) Permanent Foundation	n System Installation					
Installation Seal No.:	Agency Official S	Signature:						

[This document is evidence that the indicated <u>Enforcement Agency</u> has issued a Certificate of Occupancy for installation of the Permanent Foundation System for the unit upon the real property, both as described herein, as of the date of recording by the County Recorder. When recorded, this document (Form TL-110) shall be submitted to the Nevada Housing Division].

SECTION 6. DEALER INFORMATION (If a Dealer was involved in the sale of the manufactured home)

•								
Dealer Name:	/	Dealer License No.	·	E-Mail:				
Mailing Address:			 -		Zip	,		
Note: A Copy of the Dea	aler Report of Sale	(DRS) may be attached t	to this TL-110) Form	\ \			
SECTION 7. SIGNAT	URES AND NOTA	ARIZATION (Do not si	ign until in fr	ont of a Notary) \ \			
in Section 4. and finance home has been installed	ed in accordance w in accordance with	ne above described manu ith NRS 361.244.1.B), at all state and local buildi ny liens or encumbrances	ffirm that the ing codes and	running gear has agree(s) to the c	been removed pe onversion of the a	r NRS 361.244, the		
		nent submitted for recording	g does not conta	ain any personal in	nformation	\		
Signature of Manufactured Ho		atura Hamaayii ay Duyar (a)						
Signature of Manufactured Ho	omeowner/Buyer (s)	Signal	Signature of Manufactured Homeowner/Buyer (s)					
Print Name	Yant	Print	Name	$\overline{}$		_/ /		
Signature of Landowner (s)	(If Leased)	Signat	ture of Landowne	er (s) (If Leased	1)			
Print Name		Print 1	Name	///				
Signature of Lienholder (s)	(If Any)	Signat	ture of Lienholde	r (s) (If Any)		_		
Print Name		Print 1	Name			_		
State of Novada Co Subscribed and sworn to Ava Brown Carla M. Yo	before me, def	(FOR NOTAR'		State ofSubscribed and s	Countyworn to before me	÷,		
(Name of Notary Public) /)		//	Name of Notary	Public)			
on this Way of C	Tctobor, 20	20_	///	on thisda	ny of	, 20		
by Cayla M.	Yout			oy				
4 A	*			~J		•		
* *		^						
(Printed name of party a	/	tary)		Printed name of	party appearing b			
Notary Eugite Signature	Notary Stamp	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas 5 ANA BRANTMEYER pointment Expires December 30, 202		way r unit Signature	Notary Stam	y or ocean		